L08000 115172

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Cartificat Canica Cartificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
· _
į

Office Use Only



700180617327

05/10/10--01050--009 **25.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

T. HAMPTON

MAY 1 1 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

10:	Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJE	CT.	To	elvita, LLC		
30000			nited Liability Company		
		Amendment and fee(s) are so	_		
			Pamela G. Johnston		
			Partridge, Smith, P.C.		
Firm/Company					
			P.O. Box 81429 Address		
			Mobile, Alabama 36689		
		pamelaj E-mail address:	City/State and Zip Code ohnston@partridgesmith.com (to be used for future annual report notifie	n eation)	
For furt	her information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		
<u></u>		ela G. Johnston of Person	at (251) Area Code & Daytime	338-0566 Telephone Number	
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount:			
₹2 5.	00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Sectificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
-	Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	tions ter Circle	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limit			rs on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company			08 and assig	ned
Telvita, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on					
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	oility company her	<u>'e:</u>		
	vith the words "Lim	ited Liability Compa	лу," the designation "	"LLC" or the abb	reviation
	icable:			» هند	NIO S
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	426 South Cr	aft Highway		202
		Chickasaw, A	labama 36611	74	
				0	22
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				МЗ	39
	426 South Cr	aft Highway			
				=	2
			ur records, <u>enter</u>	the name of t	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Pamela M.	Grow	<u> </u>		
New Registered Office Address:	5407 Japon	aponica Avenue			
-		Enter Florida street address			
	F	Pensacola	, Florida	32507-884	8
		City		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

GRM = N	Ianaging Member		
<u>itle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR_	William J. Evans	4142 Club Drive Atlanta, GA 30319	☐ Add ✓ Remove
/IGR_	S.L. Ladas	426 South Craft Highway Chickasaw, AL 36611	✓ Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
o. If amend	April 19, 20	(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
	-	or authorized representative of a member S.L. Ladas	
	Typed o	r printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00